Product Code Product Description Micron
PPT-050100 50mm W x 100mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-050180 50mm W x 180mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-075100 75mm W x 100mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-075180 75mm W x 180mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-075300 75mm W x 300mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-100150 100mm W x 150mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-115230 115mm W x 230mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-120170 120mm W x 170mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-125130 125mm W x 130mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-125200 125mm W x 200mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-125250 125mm W x 250mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-138190 138mm W x 190mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-150200 150mm W x 200mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-150230 150mm W x 230mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-160160 160mm W x 160mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-160230 160mm W x 230mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-170170 170mm W x 170mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-180250 180mm W x 250mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-200250 200mm W x 250mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-200300 200mm W x 300mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-230305 230mm W x 305mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-230330 230mm W x 330mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-250360 250mm W x 360mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-280380 280mm W x 380mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-305405 305mm W x 405mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-315315 315mm W x 315mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-350450 350mm W x 450mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
PPT-370450 370mm W x 450mm L + 30mm Lip & Tape 37
FOR YOUR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENT AND CUSTOMISED BAGS PLEASE CALL  OUR SALES
DEPARTMENT
WE BELIEVE IN PROVIDING HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS WITH LOWEST
PRICES AND THE BEST CUSTOMER SERVICE.
BagCo Pty. Ltd.
ABN 48 097 819 291
Telephone:    (03) 9464 0911
Facsimile :    (03) 8677 1771
Email :     sales@bagco.com.au
Crystal Clear PolyPropylene Bags With Self-Adhesive Tape
BagCo Pty Ltd
P.O. Box 2183, Templestowe Heights, Vic 3107